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Muntlager Dorf OL 2025

Fr. 27.06.2025 20:44

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Seite 1
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
Spazier 2,5 km (23) 1.9 km 15 P
1(79) 2(80) 3(78) 4(74) 5(76) 6(111) 7(110) 8(106)  9(113) 10(116) 11(92) 12(115)
13(105)  14(62)  15(99) Ziel
1 Lisa Loher 23:46 1:06 3:54 4:55 7:04 8:08 8:56 9:50 13:01 15:50 17:43 19:10 20:19
Rebstein 1:06 2:48 1:01 2:09 1:04 0:48 0:54 3:11 2:49 1:53 1:27 1:09
21:13 22:31 23:15 23:46
0:54 1:18 0:44 0:31
2 Max Ole Bauert 26:56 1:03 2:08 3:21 5:09 6:46 7:54 8:36 11:17 18:22 20:27 22:46 23:49
Oberriet 1:03 1:05 1:13 1:48 1:37 1:08 0:42 2:41 7:05 2:05 2:19 1:03
24:38 25:45 26:46 26:56
0:49 1:07 1:01 0:10
3 Dominik Baumgartner 28:19 1:17 2:59 5:18 8:25 10:08 11:07 12:22 16:10 18:56 21:16 22:52 23:43
Montlingen 1:17 1:42 2:19 3:07 1:43 0:59 1:15 3:48 2:46 2:20 1:36 0:51
24:50 26:32 27:59 28:19 27:25
1:07 1:42 1:27 0:20 *66
4 Rebecca Dietsche 29:44 1:18 3:06 4:59 8:34 10:34 11:39 12:43 16:49 19:56 21:45 22:59 23:53
Montlingen 1:18 1:48 1:53 3:35 2:00 1:05 1:04 4:06 3:07 1:49 1:14 0:54
26:18 28:01 29:31 29:44
2:25 1:43 1:30 0:13
5 Malou Burger 34:21 2:00 3:59 6:14 9:44 11:49 13:23 14:52 18:52 22:53 24:51 26:56 28:39
Eichenwies 2:00 1:59 2:15 3:30 2:05 1:34 1:29 4:00 4:01 1:58 2:05 1:43
30:31 32:09 33:50 34:21 33:08
1:52 1:38 1:41 0:31 *66
6 Belbin Leon 35:37 1:34 3:05 5:29 8:41 10:25 11:34 13:21 18:34 23:06 25:21 27:31 29:00
Montlingen 1:34 1:31 2:24 3:12 1:44 1:09 1:47 5:13 4:32 2:15 2:10 1:29
31:30 33:48 35:26 35:37
2:30 2:18 1:38 0:11
7 Brigitte Lang 37:35 1:37 3:24 5:30 9:04 11:13 12:38 14:52 19:16 24:34 27:40 30:30 31:49
Diepoldsau 1:37 1:47 2:06 3:34 2:09 1:25 2:14 4:24 5:18 3:06 2:50 1:19
33:28 35:36 37:21 37:35
1:39 2:08 1:45 0:14
8 Patrizia Zaniboni 37:47 1:44 3:30 5:40 9:05 11:18 12:45 14:54 19:21 24:39 27:47 30:43 31:54
Diepoldsau 1:44 1:46 2:10 3:25 2:13 1:27 2:09 4:27 5:18 3:08 2:56 1:11
33:34 35:44 37:30 37:47
1:40 2:10 1:46 0:17
9 Lavy Tinner 37:48 0:48 2:18 4:13 11:10 12:51 14:53 16:03 21:07 24:49 26:27 31:39 33:00
Montlingen 0:48 1:30 1:55 6:57 1:41 2:02 1:10 5:04 3:42 1:38 5:12 1:21
34:56 36:23 37:40 37:48
1:56 1:27 1:17 0:08
10 Damara Loher 39:58 2:22 4:41 7:19 11:44 14:03 15:59 18:21 22:47 27:02 30:07 33:00 34:49
Montlingen 2:22 2:19 2:38 4:25 2:19 1:56 2:22 4:26 4:15 3:05 2:53 1:49
36:15 38:14 39:45 39:58
1:26 1:59 1:31 0:13
11 Larissa Walter 40:26 2:38 4:32 6:46 13:45 15:52 17:06 18:44 23:29 27:59 30:53 33:22 35:03
Altstatten 2:38 1:54 2:14 6:59 2:07 1:14 1:38 4:45 4:30 2:54 2:29 1:41
36:15 38:10 40:02 40:26 39:24
1:12 1:55 1:52 0:24 *66
12 Jacqueline Zach 41:40 2:02 4:13 7:15 13:26 15:04 16:39 18:41 23:46 29:11 32:08 34:47 36:01
Montlingen 2:02 2:11 3:02 6:11 1:38 1:35 2:02 5:05 5:25 2:57 2:39 1:14
37:18 39:32 41:21 41:40
1:17 2:14 1:49 0:19
12 Rosa Wiist 41:40 2:06 4:12 7:23 13:21 15:07 16:43 18:47 23:53 29:10 32:13 34:46 35:57
Montlingen 2:06 2:06 3:11 5:58 1:46 1:36 2:04 5:06 5:17 3:03 2:33 1:11
37:22 39:36 41:24 41:40
1:25 2:14 1:48 0:16
14 Enzo Bont 45:04 2:43 5:30 9:25 15:40 17:24 19:13 20:31 25:41 29:19 33:31 36:25 38:40
Montlingen 2:43 2:47 3:55 6:15 1:44 1:49 1:18 5:10 3:38 4:12 2:54 2:15
40:28 42:02 44:49 45:04
1:48 1:34 2:47 0:15
15 Andrea Lichinger 45:16 2:54 4:54 7:32 13:54 16:10 17:46 19:36 24:37 29:41 33:58 36:40 38:22
Oberriet 2:54 2:00 2:38 6:22 2:16 1:36 1:50 5:01 5:04 4:17 2:42 1:42
40:35 42:51 44:54 45:16
2:13 2:16 2:03 0:22
16 Luca Benz 48:29 1:44 3:25 5:24 9:43 12:17 14:06 15:44 21:05 34:43 38:16 41:24 42:37
Montlingen 1:44 1:41 1:59 4:19 2:34 1:49 1:38 5:21 13:38 3:33 3:08 1:13
44:17 46:45 48:19 48:29
1:40 2:28 1:34 0:10
17 Jasmin Loher 53:20 2:19 4:38 7:13 11:43 14:10 16:27 18:36 25:22 30:36 41:55 45:39 46:52
Montlingen 2:19 2:19 2:35 4:30 2:27 2:17 2:09 6:46 5:14 11:19 3:44 1:13
48:03 49:59 53:06 53:20
1:11 1:56 3:07 0:14
18 Kevin Luchinger 1:04:12 4:14 7:54 11:53 16:49 20:35 23:30 28:02 36:54 44:14 48:00 51:14 54:41
Montlingen 4:14 3:40 3:59 4:56 3:46 2:55 4:32 8:52 7:20 3:46 3:14 3:27
56:22 1:00:18 1:03:16 1:04:12
1:41 3:56 2:58 0:56
19 Jana Liuchinger 1:05:58 5:33 9:33 14:11 18:50 22:03 24:27 29:44 38:29 45:26 50:02 53:06 56:28
Montlingen 5:33 4:00 4:38 4:39 3:13 2:24 5:17 8:45 6:57 4:36 3:04 3:22
58:11 1:02:02 1:05:19 1:05:58
1:43 3:51 3:17 0:39
20 Margrit Herzog 1:14:56 3:49 9:32 13:54 27:56 32:04 34:32 36:54 47:57 55:30 57:51 1:00:06 1:01:09
Uzwil 3:49 5:43 4:22 14:02 4:08 2:28 2:22 11:03 7:33 2:21 2:15 1:03
1:02:17 1:05:00 1:14:08 1:14:56



Muntlager Dorf OL 2025

Fr. 27.06.2025 20:44

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Seite 2
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
Spazier 2,5 km (23) 1.9 km 15P (Forts.)
1(79) 2(80) 3(78) 4(74) 5(76) 6(111) 7(110) 8(106) 9(113) 10(116) 11(92) 12(115)
13(105)  14(62) 15(99) Ziel
1:08 2:43 9:08 0:48
Marc Saner Fehlst 0:35 1:14 2:13 5:09 6:07 6:47 7:23 9:28 11:25 13:15 14:14 15:03
Montlingen 0:35 0:39 0:59 2:56 0:58 0:40 0:36 2:05 1:57 1:50 0:59 0:49
16:44 17:35 - 18:18
1:41 0:51 0:43
Hannah Baumgartner Aufg 1:17 5:26 7:36 22:50 25:37 26:51 28:33 3730 - e e e
Montlingen 1:17 4:09 2:10 15:14 2:47 1:14 1:42 8:57
AK Erwin Walter 18:21 0:41 1:45 3:02 4:41 5:35 6:14 7:02 9:15 11:33 12:59 14:16 14:53
Altstéatten 0:41 1:04 1:17 1:39 0:54 0:39 0:48 2:13 2:18 1:26 1:17 0:37
15:37 16:49 18:09 18:21
0:44 1:12 1:20 0:12



Muntlager Dorf OL 2025

Fr. 27.06.2025 20:44

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Seite 3
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
Plausch-OL 3,5 km (49) 2.4 km 17 P

1(86) 2(85) 3(89) 4(90) 5(91) 6(115) 7(92)  8(107)  9(116) 10(113) 11(106) 12(110)

13(111)  14(77) 15(81) 16(100) 17(99) Ziel
1 Christoph Bucher 22:50 2:12 3:57 5:06 5:33 6:13 7:35 8:20 9:11 10:53 12:02 13:50 15:37
Marbach 2:12 1:45 1:09 0:27 0:40 1:22 0:45 0:51 1:42 1:09 1:48 1:47

16:17 17:28 19:50 22:07 22:39 22:50

0:40 1:11 2:22 2:17 0:32 0:11
2 Lina Tiziani 26:42 1:59 3:56 5:21 6:03 7:04 8:37 9:19 10:31 12:19 13:36 16:05 18:16
Montlingen 1:59 1:57 1:25 0:42 1:.01 1:33 0:42 1:12 1:48 1:17 2:29 2:11

19:21 21:08 23:03 25:47 26:31 26:42

1:05 1:47 1:55 2:44 0:44 0:11
3 Andrea Loher 26:48 2:35 4:03 5:24 5:56 7:04 8:51 9:26 11:01 12:17 13:32 15:34 17:27
Montlingen 2:35 1:28 1:21 0:32 1:08 1:47 0:35 1:35 1:16 1:15 2:02 1:53

18:14 19:45 23:32 26:01 26:36 26:48

0:47 1:31 3:47 2:29 0:35 0:12
4 Franziska Bucher 27:30 3:45 5:21 6:35 7:10 7:48 10:41 11:22 12:38 14:41 15:44 17:21 18:55
Diepoldsau 3:45 1:36 1:14 0:35 0:38 2:53 0:41 1:16 2:03 1:03 1:37 1:34

19:36 20:50 24:29 26:48 27:20 27:30

0:41 1:14 3:39 2:19 0:32 0:10
5 Jerome Kurath 28:14 2:06 3:33 5:00 5:32 6:12 7:45 8:47 10:13 13:38 14:47 17:13 19:50
Montlingen 2:06 1:27 1:27 0:32 0:40 1:33 1:02 1:26 3:25 1:09 2:26 2:37

20:31 21:45 25:13 27:28 28:05 28:14

0:41 1:14 3:28 2:15 0:37 0:09
6 Elmi Weder 28:18 3:10 4:58 6:38 7:17 8:24 9:57 10:47 12:17 13:58 15:14 17:37 20:06
Montlingen 3:10 1:48 1:40 0:39 1.07 1:33 0:50 1:30 1:41 1:16 2:23 2:29

20:58 22:18 24:19 27:19 28:09 28:18

0:52 1:20 2:01 3:00 0:50 0:09
7 Jonas Luchinger 28:42 1:46 3:26 5:21 6:03 6:56 8:36 9:36 10:57 13:07 14:28 16:50 19:16
Montlingen 1:46 1:40 1:55 0:42 0:53 1:40 1:00 1:21 2:10 1:21 2:22 2:26

20:44 22:10 24:50 27:55 28:33 28:42

1:28 1:26 2:40 3:05 0:38 0:09
8 Matteo Rothlin 29:13 3:09 4:50 6:32 6:59 7:46 9:43 10:47 11:50 13:46 14:58 17:32 19:41
Montlingen 3:09 1:41 1:42 0:27 0:47 1:57 1:04 1:03 1:56 1:12 2:34 2:09

20:30 21:44 25:23 28:22 29:03 29:13

0:49 1:14 3:39 2:59 0:41 0:10
9 Noah Langenegger 29:33 2:22 4:36 6:09 6:44 7:31 9:02 9:47 12:41 15:43 16:58 19:10 21:13
Kriessern 2:22 2:14 1:33 0:35 0:47 1:31 0:45 2:54 3:02 1:15 2:12 2:03

21:57 23:05 26:25 28:39 29:17 29:33

0:44 1:08 3:20 2:14 0:38 0:16
10 Marie Grand 30:54 2:31 4:17 5:53 6:33 8:38 10:07 10:45 12:14 13:44 15:10 17:18 21:00
Trogen 2:31 1:46 1:36 0:40 2:05 1:29 0:38 1:29 1:30 1:26 2:08 3:42

21:49 23:33 27:07 29:59 30:43 30:54

0:49 1:44 3:34 2:52 0:44 0:11
11 Silke Schloér 31:21 2:36 4:20 5:59 6:37 7:31 9:17 9:58 11:26 13:32 14:59 17:50 20:25
Montlingen 2:36 1:44 1:39 0:38 0:54 1:46 0:41 1:28 2:06 1:27 2:51 2:35

21:18 23:03 26:49 30:23 31:10 31:21

0:53 1:45 3:46 3:34 0:47 0:11
12 Mona Schnyder 31:35 2:18 3:57 7:45 8:12 8:58 10:36 11:14 12:25 14:40 15:53 18:08 20:29
Altstatten 2:18 1:39 3:48 0:27 0:46 1:38 0:38 1:11 2:15 1:13 2:15 2:21

21:31 23:35 28:13 30:49 31:26 31:35

1:02 2:04 4:38 2:36 0:37 0:09
13 Jonas Dietsche 31:47 2:23 4:28 7:23 7:59 8:58 11:05 11:55 13:07 15:21 17:32 20:21 23:23
Montlingen 2:23 2:05 2:55 0:36 0:59 2:07 0:50 1:12 2:14 2:11 2:49 3:02

24:04 25:18 28:35 31:03 31:38 31:47

0:41 1:14 3:17 2:28 0:35 0:09
14 Ladina Schépper 32:23 2:35 4:49 6:28 7:08 8:07 10:02 10:42 12:00 14:08 15:55 18:28 21:07
Niederteufen 2:35 2:14 1:39 0:40 0:59 1:55 0:40 1:18 2:08 1:47 2:33 2:39

22:04 24:07 28:07 31:21 32:16 32:23

0:57 2:03 4:00 3:14 0:55 0:07
15 Sina Hasler 32:42 2:31 4:24 6:10 6:56 7:53 9:56 10:47 12:17 14:54 16:27 19:08 21:52
Montlingen 2:31 1:53 1:46 0:46 0:57 2:03 0:51 1:30 2:37 1:33 2:41 2:44

22:55 24:58 28:57 31:51 32:29 32:42

1:03 2:03 3:59 2:54 0:38 0:13
16 Peter Knill 33:07 2:40 4:14 5:48 6:27 7:23 8:58 10:38 11:45 13:59 15:25 17:54 22:19
St. Gallen 2:40 1:34 1:34 0:39 0:56 1:35 1:40 1:07 2:14 1:26 2:29 4:25

23:46 25:37 28:30 31:56 32:51 33:07

1:27 1:51 2:53 3:26 0:55 0:16
17 Laura Leone 33:14 2:28 4:16 6:34 7:06 7:59 10:14 11:30 12:47 15:07 17:03 20:04 22:12
Montlingen 2:28 1:48 2:18 0:32 0:53 2:15 1:16 1:17 2:20 1:56 3:01 2:08

23:07 24:58 28:56 32:15 33:01 33:14

0:55 1:51 3:58 3:19 0:46 0:13
18 Astrid Kluser 33:20 2:59 5:10 7:05 7:51 8:55 10:47 11:33 13:01 16:10 17:43 20:16 22:42
Eichenwies 2:59 2:11 1:55 0:46 1:04 1:52 0:46 1:28 3:09 1:33 2:33 2:26

23:37 25:26 29:23 32:22 33:07 33:20

0:55 1:49 3:57 2:59 0:45 0:13
19 Esther Schéapper 34:08 3:48 5:46 7:36 8:17 9:17 11:11 11:48 13:00 14:37 16:24 19:12 22:03
Niederteufen 3:48 1:58 1:50 0:41 1:00 1:54 0:37 1:12 1:37 1:47 2:48 2:51

23:11 25:11 29:17 32:54 33:55 34:08

1:08 2:00 4:06 3:37 1:.01 0:13
20 Aaron Wust 34:14 2:11 4:07 6:14 6:55 8:23 10:22 11:21 12:50 15:59 18:38 21:12 24:11
Montlingen 2:11 1:56 2:07 0:41 1:28 1:59 0:59 1:29 3:09 2:39 2:34 2:59

25:30 27:06 29:31 33:26 34:03 34:14

1:19 1:36 2:25 3:55 0:37 0:11



Muntlager Dorf OL 2025

Fr. 27.06.2025 20:44

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Seite 4
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
Plausch-OL 3,5 km (49) 2.4 km 17 P (Forts.)
1(86) 2(85) 3(89) 4(90) 5(91) 6(115) 7(92) 8(107)  9(116) 10(113) 11(106) 12(110)
13(111) 14(77) 15(81) 16(100) 17(99) Ziel
21 Bruno Imlig 35:09 2:10 3:57 5:37 6:15 7:14 8:58 9:37 10:51 12:23 14:16 18:50 22:06
Rebstein 2:10 1:47 1:40 0:38 0:59 1:44 0:39 1:14 1:32 1:53 4:34 3:16
23:30 25:40 29:34 33:18 34:52 35:09
1:24 2:10 3:54 3:44 1:34 0:17
22 Urs Wiist 35:11 3:46 5:47 7:34 8:15 10:42 13:10 13:57 15:35 17:16 19:00 21:50 24:43
Montlingen 3:46 2:01 1:47 0:41 2:27 2:28 0:47 1:38 1:41 1:44 2:50 2:53
25:50 27:39 30:38 34:10 34:55 35:11
1:07 1:49 2:59 3:32 0:45 0:16
23 Sybille Altherr 35:26 3:00 6:11 7:58 8:45 9:56 11:44 12:45 14:39 17:03 19:15 21:45 24:52
St. Peterzell 3:00 3:11 1:47 0:47 1:11 1:48 1:01 1:54 2:24 2:12 2:30 3:07
25:51 27:22 30:23 34:04 35:09 35:26
0:59 1:31 3:01 3:41 1:05 0:17
24 Hans Wist 36:12 2:30 4:25 6:54 7:41 8:48 10:40 11:55 13:24 18:43 20:00 22:29 25:02
Montlingen 2:30 1:55 2:29 0:47 1:07 1:52 1:15 1:29 5:19 1:17 2:29 2:33
25:54 27:32 30:43 34:49 35:59 36:12
0:52 1:38 3:11 4:06 1:10 0:13
25 Fabian Benz 37:25 2:50 5:04 6:53 7:34 8:51 10:39 13:59 15:09 16:45 18:02 21:20 24:47
Montlingen 2:50 2:14 1:49 0:41 1:17 1:48 3:20 1:10 1:36 1:17 3:18 3:27
25:41 27:28 32:09 36:21 37:15 37:25 29:29
0:54 1:47 4:41 4:12 0:54 0:10 *78
26 Josef Frey 40:46 3:29 5:44 7:54 8:57 10:09 12:10 15:10 16:45 18:53 21:04 25:05 28:38
Ruppen 3:29 2:15 2:10 1:03 1:12 2:01 3:00 1:35 2:08 2:11 4:01 3:33
30:20 32:07 36:01 39:28 40:34 40:46 37:05
1:42 1:47 3:54 3:27 1:06 0:12 *65
27 Leonie Loher 41:08 6:25 8:40 11:41 12:11 14:17 17:25 18:24 20:15 22:18 23:45 27:12 31:07
Montlingen 6:25 2:15 3:01 0:30 2:06 3:08 0:59 1:51 2:03 1:27 3:27 3:55
32:17 34:07 37:49 40:23 40:50 41:08
1:10 1:50 3:42 2:34 0:27 0:18
28 Larina Benz 42:14 3:01 5:21 8:21 8:55 10:30 13:16 14:12 17:29 19:30 21:21 25:12 28:39
Montlingen 3:01 2:20 3:00 0:34 1:35 2:46 0:56 3:17 2:01 1:51 3:51 3:27
29:56 32:33 36:58 41:09 42:01 42:14
1:17 2:37 4:25 4:11 0:52 0:13
29 Peter Gschwend 42:25 2:59 5:21 8:24 9:10 10:30 13:20 14:19 17:30 19:31 21:31 25:17 28:43
Montlingen 2:59 2:22 3:03 0:46 1:20 2:50 0:59 3:11 2:01 2:00 3:46 3:26
30:02 32:45 36:51 41:04 42:09 42:25
1:19 2:43 4:06 4:13 1:05 0:16
30 Marion Beck 44:00 6:36 9:01 10:50 11:23 13:28 16:05 16:45 18:39 22:12 24:29 28:29 31:26
Montlingen 6:36 2:25 1:49 0:33 2:05 2:37 0:40 1:54 3:33 2:17 4:00 2:57
32:17 33:52 38:26 42:59 43:48 44:00 36:01
0:51 1:35 4:34 4:33 0:49 0:12 *78
31 Levi Wist 48:26 3:06 5:22 10:02 10:39 11:36 13:55 16:32 17:54 20:54 23:23 27:40 33:10
Eichenwies 3:06 2:16 4:40 0:37 0:57 2:19 2:37 1:22 3:00 2:29 4:17 5:30
34:28 37:27 42:05 47:20 48:10 48:26
1:18 2:59 4:38 5:15 0:50 0:16
32 Hannah Baumgartner 50:38 2:38 9:49 12:45 13:32 15:16 19:35 21:10 23:49 26:48 28:21 32:23 36:55
Montlingen 2:38 7:11 2:56 0:47 1:44 4:19 1:35 2:39 2:59 1:33 4:02 4:32
38:30 40:03 45:13 49:31 50:27 50:38
1:35 1:33 5:10 4:18 0:56 0:11
33 Chiara Hasler 51:57 4:45 7:59 11:35 12:36 14:14 17:25 19:11 21:59 24:45 27:13 31:18 35:18
Montlingen 4:45 3:14 3:36 1:01 1:38 3:11 1:46 2:48 2:46 2:28 4:05 4:00
36:48 39:29 44:42 50:01 51:32 51:57
1:30 2:41 5:13 5:19 1:31 0:25
34 Luca Eberle 53:52 8:16 11:54 15:13 16:34 18:50 22:08 23:46 25:43 28:38 30:32 34:14 38:35
Montlingen 8:16 3:38 3:19 1:21 2:16 3:18 1:38 1:57 2:55 1:54 3:42 4:21
40:30 42:59 48:22 52:12 53:33 53:52
1:55 2:29 5:23 3:50 1:21 0:19
35 Aileen Burki, Sabrina Eberle, 54:40 5:35 13:38 16:08 16:43 18:06 21:02 22:42 25:39 30:00 32:24 35:36 39:34
Montlingen 5:35 8:03 2:30 0:35 1:23 2:56 1:40 2:57 4:21 2:24 3:12 3:58
40:45 43:20 48:58 53:50 54:28 54:40
1:11 2:35 5:38 4:52 0:38 0:12
36 Martin Feiler 56:39 4:08 6:06 9:06 9:39 11:17 13:32 14:19 16:13 19:03 20:17 30:01 34:40
St. Gallen 4:08 1:58 3:00 0:33 1:38 2:15 0:47 1:54 2:50 1:14 9:44 4:39
36:22 38:54 43:48 54:59 56:21 56:39
1:42 2:32 4:54 11:11 1:22 0:18
37 Thomas Untersander 59:22 8:43 10:49 14:42 15:10 16:20 18:02 18:56 20:28 22:24 23:30 25:59 28:57
Rithi 8:43 2:06 3:53 0:28 1:10 1:42 0:54 1:32 1:56 1:06 2:29 2:58
30:09 31:41 54:56 57:48 59:07 59:22 35:02
1:12 1:32 23:15 2:52 1:19 0:15 *78
38 Noemi Mosch 1:04:51 5:23 8:33 12:06 12:57 15:23 18:09 20:05 22:46 30:56 36:05 40:20 45:53
Montlingen 5:23 3:10 3:33 0:51 2:26 2:46 1:56 2:41 8:10 5:09 4:15 5:33
47:25 50:03 56:54 1:02:38 1:04:34 1:04:51
1:32 2:38 6:51 5:44 1:56 0:17
39 Anna Haltiner 1:14:52 3:28 17:19 19:54 20:42 36:33 42:03 42:29 45:48 50:59 52:40 57:10 1:01:12
Montlingen 3:28 13:51 2:35 0:48 15:51 5:30 0:26 3:19 5:11 1:41 4:30 4:02
1:02:45 1:04:55 1:10:42 1:13:07 1:14:43 1:14:52
1:33 2:10 5:47 2:25 1:36 0:09



Muntlager Dorf OL 2025

Fr. 27.06.2025 20:44

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Seite 5
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
Plausch-OL 3,5 km (49) 2.4 km 17 P (Forts.)
1(86) 2(85) 3(89) 4(90) 5(91) 6(115) 7(92)  8(107)  9(116) 10(113) 11(106) 12(110)
13(111) 14(77) 15(81) 16(100) 17(99) Ziel
40 Noemi Mosch 1:20:21 5:23 8:32 12:06 12:55 16:18 21:39 24:08 27:06 33:36 37:21 43:35 52:02
Montlingen 5:23 3:09 3:34 0:49 3:23 5:21 2:29 2:58 6:30 3:45 6:14 8:27
54:32 1:00:14 1:12:06 1:18:16 1:20:05 1:20:21
2:30 5:42 11:52 6:10 1:49 0:16
Flavia Steffen Fehlst 2:44 4:46 6:17 7:04 7:58 9:27 10:25 11:36 13:25 14:51 16:51 19:11
Rebstein 2:44 2:02 1:31 0:47 0:54 1:29 0:58 1:11 1:49 1:26 2:00 2:20
19:49 21:12 24:06 26:26 - 27:07
0:38 1:23 2:54 2:20 0:41
Cedric Bernet Fehlst 3:11 5:26 7:30 8:10 9:14 13:55 14:33 15:47 18:10 19:42 22:32 25:52
St. Gallen 3:11 2:15 2:04 0:40 1:04 4:41 0:38 1:14 2:23 1:32 2:50 3:20
26:56 28:49 32:09 35:37 - 36:42
1:04 1:53 3:20 3:28 1:05
Luis Loher Fehlst 2:59 5:02 7:19 7:49 8:37 11:23 12:01 14:00 16:45 18:23 21:25 25:59
Montlingen 2:59 2:03 2:17 0:30 0:48 2:46 0:38 1:59 2:45 1:38 3:02 4:34
26:52 28:41 32:29 36:50 - 37:44
0:53 1:49 3:48 4:21 0:54
Doris Zund Fehlst 2:56 6:59 9:12 9:53 11:27 13:26 14:44 16:24 19:36 21:08 23:57 26:34
Ruthi 2:56 4:03 2:13 0:41 1:34 1:59 1:18 1:40 3:12 1:32 2:49 2:37
27:31 29:52 - 36:39 37:39 37:55
0:57 2:21 6:47 1:00 0:16
Alea Benz Fehlst 2:24 9:19 11:41 12:15 13:26 15:38 16:05 17:18 19:27 20:46 24:09 27:59
Kriessern 2:24 6:55 2:22 0:34 1:11 2:12 0:27 1:13 2:09 1:19 3:23 3:50
29:42 30:55 - 44:08 45:03 45:17 33:05 36:46 42:54
1:43 1:13 13:13 0:55 0:14 *78 *65 *99
Liv Giger Fehlst 2:24 5:10 9:26 9:52 - 16:15 17:27 19:01 21:05 22:39 26:55 32:59
Montlingen 2:24 2:46 4:16 0:26 6:23 1:12 1:34 2:04 1:34 4:16 6:04
34:40 38:51 43:05 47:15 - 49:25 49:01
1:41 4:11 4:14 4:10 2:10 *88
Enya Baumgartner Fehlst 2:19 10:.01 - 14:00 15:57 18:36 19:56 38:58 41:50 43:59 49:21 57:37
Montlingen 2:19 7:42 3:59 1:57 2:39 1:20 19:02 2:52 2:09 5:22 8:16
59:29 1:02:13 1:09:29 1:13:22 1:14:11 1:14:22
1:52 2:44 7:16 3:53 0:49 0:11
Martin Schegg Aufg 35:40 - s e e e e e s e e e
Montlingen 35:40
------------------------- 38:41 3:07 5:01 5:42 6:41 8:32
3:01 *85 *89 *90 *91 *115
10:14 11:46 13:51 15:30 18:08 21:13 22:08 23:24 25:20 29:12 30:04
*92 *107 *116 *113 *106 *111 *110 *77 *81 *100 *99
Leandro Loher Aufg 50:27  --- s e e e e s e e e e
Oberriet 50:27
------------------------- 52:45



Muntlager Dorf OL 2025

Fr. 27.06.2025 20:44

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Seite 6
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
Profi 5,5 km (10) 4.3 km 23 P
1(86) 2(85)  3(103) 4(64)  5(104) 6(67) 7(100)  8(101) 9(90) 10(108) 11(82)  12(73)
13(74) 14(114) 15(111) 16(110) 17(113) 18(92) 19(107) 20(116) 21(106) 22(105) 23(99) Ziel
1 Daniel Raum 38:00 2:18 3:40 4:59 5:40 7:19 8:23 12:51 13:38 15:27 16:40 19:18 22:38
Hochst 2:18 1:22 1:19 0:41 1:39 1:04 4:28 0:47 1:49 1:13 2:38 3:20
23:55 24:22 25:19 25:57 28:31 29:44 30:42 32:28 34:09 36:26 37:51 38:00
1:17 0:27 0:57 0:38 2:34 1:13 0:58 1:46 1:41 2:17 1:25 0:09
2 Urban Loher 39:54 1:53 3:12 4:42 5:19 6:23 7:35 12:46 14:37 16:39 18:07 20:14 23:36
Montlingen 1:53 1:19 1:30 0:37 1.04 1:12 5:11 1:51 2:02 1:28 2:07 3:22
25:08 25:42 26:39 27:30 30:01 31:10 32:18 34:05 36:05 38:09 39:43 39:54
1:32 0:34 0:57 0:51 2:31 1:09 1:08 1:47 2:00 2:04 1:34 0:11
3 Muller Rainer 43:14 1:59 3:23 5:02 5:42 7:02 8:16 13:20 14:07 16:03 17:21 19:30 23:43
Buchs SG 1:59 1:24 1:39 0:40 1:20 1:14 5:04 0:47 1:56 1:18 2:09 4:13
26:35 27:05 28:19 29:06 31:57 33:40 34:40 35:56 38:03 40:53 43:04 43:14
2:52 0:30 1:14 0:47 2:51 1:43 1:00 1:16 2:07 2:50 2:11 0:10
25:48
*72
4 Martin Landolt 49:04 2:11 3:47 6:05 6:50 8:20 10:10 16:25 17:13 19:20 21:02 23:13 28:24
Flawil 2:11 1:36 2:18 0:45 1:30 1:50 6:15 0:48 2:07 1:42 2:11 5:11
30:35 31:13 32:30 33:24 37:37 39:12 40:36 42:04 44:11 47:06 48:54 49:04
2:11 0:38 1:17 0:54 4:13 1:35 1:24 1:28 2:07 2:55 1:48 0:10
48:33
*66
5 Dario Albrecht 50:18 2:49 4:48 6:23 7:06 8:43 9:48 16:00 17:51 20:01 21:34 23:47 29:03
Zirich 2:49 1:59 1:35 0:43 1:37 1:05 6:12 1:51 2:10 1:33 2:13 5:16
30:51 31:30 32:47 33:45 37:46 39:25 41:05 42:27 45:12 48:13 50:05 50:18
1:48 0:39 1:17 0:58 4:01 1:39 1:40 1:22 2:45 3:01 1:52 0:13
6 Denise Vuichard 52:34 2:26 3:58 5:54 6:42 8:37 9:55 20:29 21:23 23:48 25:04 27:11 31:45
Frauenfeld 2:26 1:32 1:56 0:48 1:55 1:18 10:34 0:54 2:25 1:16 2:07 4:34
35:06 35:36 36:38 37:51 41:29 42:38 43:43 44:59 47:50 50:25 52:20 52:34
3:21 0:30 1:02 1:13 3:38 1:09 1:05 1:16 2:51 2:35 1:55 0:14
7 Sanna Boni 52:46 1:43 3:18 5:06 6:02 7:31 8:46 17:34 19:24 24:40 26:14 28:41 32:45
Schoénengrund 1:43 1:35 1:48 0:56 1:29 1:15 8:48 1:50 5:16 1:34 2:27 4:04
34:42 35:16 37:58 39:02 42:44 44:13 45:11 46:20 48:28 50:57 52:36 52:46
1:57 0:34 2:42 1:04 3:42 1:29 0:58 1:09 2:08 2:29 1:39 0:10
8 Matthias Peter 53:52 3:18 5:21 7:20 8:17 9:58 11:16 21:50 22:44 25:09 26:25 28:32 33:06
Frauenfeld 3:18 2:03 1:59 0:57 1:41 1:18 10:34 0:54 2:25 1:16 2:07 4:34
36:27 36:57 37:59 39:12 42:50 43:59 45:04 46:20 49:11 51:46 53:41 53:52
